Run - SD08 Route 24 PM
RT 24, PENGUIN

Description HUME/S.N./HALL
SIDING/NELSON/BEASELY/BONNINGTON/RT...

#1 - 2:20 PM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

#2 - 2:30 PM - Hume Elementarv School 807004 / 310 NELSON AVE

#3 - 2:38 PM - South Nelson Elementarv 807014 / 814 LATIMER ST

#4 - 2:41 PM - HWY 6 & Cottonwood Rd - OFF / HWYY 6 & COTTONWOOD RD
#5 - 2:42 PM - HWY 6 & KLINE RD - OFF

#6 - 2:59 PM - HWY-6 & HALL SIDING RD

#7 - 3:22 PM - L V Roaers Secondarv Bus Zone 807013

#8 - 3:28 PM - Trafalaar Middle 807005 / 1201 Josephine St

#9 - 3:42 PM - BEASLEY RD & QUEEN VICTORIA RD

#10 - 3:43 PM - BEASLEY RD & BAIN RD

#11 - 3:45 PM - BEASLEY RD & BEASLEY WEST RD

#12 - 3:48 PM - Bonninaton Rd & Brown Rd

#13 - 3:54 PM - 4031 Brown - Bonninaton Park Transfer / 4031 Brown Rd
#14 - 3:55 PM - 4190 View Ridae Rd / View Ridae Rd & View Ridae Rd
#15 - 3:56 PM - 4320 View Ridae Rd / 4319 View Ridae Rd

#16 - 3:58 PM - 4513 Hwyv-3a - Transit Stop / 4513 Hiahwav 3a And 6 Hwyv
#17 - 4:03 PM - Beaslev Rd & Bain / 4882 Beaslev Rd

#18 - 4:08 PM - 5001 Hiohwav 3a And 6 Hwv

#19-4:11 PM - TAGHUM FRONTAGE RD & WOODLAND DR (W)

#20 - 4:12 PM - TAGHUM FRONTAGE RD & SPROULE CREEK RD (WSW)
#21 - 4:14 PM - Hwy 3A & Insiaht Dr - OFF / 1140 Insiaht Dr

#22 - 4:21 PM - 608 Lake St Youth Center / 608 LAKE ST
#23 - 4:25 PM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

1/6/2023 SDO08 Route 24 PM



1/6/2023 SDO08 Route 24 PM



